DECEMBER 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

P NDNWAOOTO NOOO

NOVEMEBER 2008
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



N Wb

=Y

OCTOBER 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

NWhrOOIONOOO

=Y

SEPTEMBER 2008
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9

8
7
6

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



N wWwhr O

=Y

AUGUST 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

NWhrOOIONOOO

=

JULY 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



NWkr OO N

=Y

JUNE 2008
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

P NWPSAOOTO N O ©

MAY 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



NWPrOOITO N

=Y

APRIL 2008
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

P NWPSAOOTO N OO

MARCH 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



NWhOUIONOOO

=Y

FEBRUARY 2008
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

P NWPSAOOTO N OO

JANUARY 2008
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
Total
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

Comments

Comments



P NWPrAOOTO N

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA



